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January 2024 
 
 
Dear Parent/Carer 
 
The College will be holding a Parents’ Evening on Monday 22 January, at College Way, 
Skelmersdale WN8 6LH, where you will have the opportunity to discuss the progress of your 
child on their chosen course.  
 
Your child’s Tutor will be available between 5pm and 7pm, and we welcome you to take part 
in this event along with your child.  
 
Please book an appointment by emailing your child’s tutor direct, as per contact details in the 
table below and stating your preferred time. Or, if you are unable to attend, but would like a 
consultation by email or phone, please let them know.  
 

Course Tutor Name Tutor Contact Email 

Aspire Ryan Smith 

Jonathon Marlow 

Ryan.smith@westlancs.ac.uk 

Jonathon.marlow@westlancs.ac.uk 

Beauty Therapy Claire Procter 
Samantha Pillai 

Claire.procter@westlancs.ac.uk 
samantha.pillai@westlancs.ac.uk 

Bricklaying Alan Finnetty  alan.finnetty@westlancs.ac.uk 

Carpentry & Joinery Lee Moorhouse 
Gary Disley 

Lee.moorhouse@westlancs.ac.uk 
Gary.disley@westlancs.ac.uk 

Computing/Digital Aron Hartley 
Jules Halder 

aron.hartley@westlancs.ac.uk 
jules.halder@westlancs.ac.uk 

Construction Multi 

Skills 
Anthony 

Dickinson 
Anthony.dickinson@westlancs.ac.uk  

Early Years Educator Mell Watkins 
Kerrie Clarke 

melloney.watkins@westlancs.ac.uk 
kerrie.clarke@westlancs.ac.uk  

Electrical Paul O’Brien 
Trevor Wells 

paul.o'brien@westlancs.ac.uk 
Trevor.wells@westlancs.ac.uk 

Engineering Gareth Lloyd 
Mike Ashcroft 

Gareth.lloyd@westlancs.ac.uk 
Mike.ashcroft@westlancs.ac.uk 

Hairdressing Alison Barford 
Emma Forgie 

Alison.barford@westlancs.ac.uk 
Emma.forgie@westlancs.ac.uk 

Health & Social Care 

(plus Psychology) 
Lynsey Makin 
Suzanne Gibson 
Carol Reid 

lynsey.makin@westlancs.ac.uk 
Suzanne.gibson@westlancs.ac.uk 
Carol.reid@westlancs.ac.uk  
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Course Tutor Name Tutor Contact Email 

Motor Vehicle James Gleave 
Chris Wilkinson 

James.gleave@westlancs.ac.uk 
Christopher.wilkinson@westlancs.ac.uk 

Plumbing Andy Martin   Andrew.martin@westlancs.ac.uk 

Sports Caroline Stewart 
Rob Boardman 

Caroline.stewart@westlancs.ac.uk 
Robert.boardman@westlancs.ac.uk 

Uniformed Public 

Services 
Mike Cooney 
Ryan Smith 
Jonathan Marlow 

Mike.cooney@westlancs.ac.uk 
Ryan.smith@westlancs.ac.uk 
Jonathan.marlow@westlancs.ac.uk 

 
This event in no way prevents you from contacting Tutors at any other time if you have any 
concerns; indeed, we will welcome any interest and comments you may have. 
 
We look forward to welcoming you to college on 22 January, if you have any queries in the 
meantime, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
 
Best wishes 
 
The Learner Experience Team 
 

mailto:James.gleave@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Christopher.wilkinson@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Andrew.martin@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Caroline.stewart@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Robert.boardman@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Mike.cooney@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Ryan.smith@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:Jonathan.marlow@westlancs.ac.uk
mailto:ask-the-adviser@westlancs.ac.uk

